
Meet Date Location Type Start

 Time

Departure

Time

Meet End 

Time

Notes

Marshall vs McLean, Madison & TJ Wednesday, March 25, 2015 Marshall HS - Falls Church, VA Quad Meets 5:30PM N/A 9:00PM Required

Northern VA Invitational Friday, April 10, 2015 Robinson HS - Fairfax, VA Invitational 4:30PM 3:15PM 8:00PM Confirm

Northern VA Invitational Saturday, April 11, 2015 Robinson HS - Fairfax, VA Invitational 9:00AM 7:30AM 4:30PM Confirm

Fairfax vs Stone Bridge, Jefferson, Marshall Wednesday, April 15, 2015 Fairfax HS - Fairfax, VA Quad Meets 5:30PM 4:15PM 9:00PM Required

10th Annual Viking Invitational Saturday, April 18, 2015 Walt Whitman HS Invitational 9:00AM 7:30AM 3:00PM Confirm

Penn Relays Thursday, April 23, 2015 UPenn - Pennsylvania, PA Invitational 9:00AM TBA TBA Select Members

Penn Relays Friday, April 24, 2015 UPenn - Pennsylvania, PA Invitational 9:00AM TBA TBA Select Members

Penn Relays Saturday, April 25, 2015 UPenn - Pennsylvania, PA Invitational 9:00AM TBA TBA Select Members

Cassel's XBC Track Experience Saturday, April 25, 2015 Chantilly HS - Chantilly, VA Invitational 9:00AM 7:15AM 4:30PM Confirm

Stone Bridge vs Fairfax, Marshall, Langley Wednesday, April 29, 2015 Stone Bridge HS - Ashburn, VA Quad Meets 5:30PM 3:30PM 9:00PM Required

Nike Spring Invitational Saturday, May 02, 2015 South Lakes HS - Reston, VA Invitational 4:00PM 2:15PM 11:30PM Confirm

Langley vs South Lakes, Jefferson, Marshall Wednesday, May 06, 2015 Langley HS - Langley, VA Quad Meets 5:30PM 4:15PM 9:00PM Required

Millbrook Last Chance Invitational Friday, May 08, 2015 Millbrook HS - Winchester, VA Invitational 4:30PM TBA TBA Select Members

Southern Classic Friday, May 08, 2015 Kings Fork HS - Richmond, VA Invitational 4:00PM TBA TBA Select Members

TJ Penultimate Experience Saturday, May 09, 2015 Thomas Jefferson HS - Alexandria, VA Invitational 9:00AM 7:30AM 4:30PM Confirm

Conference 13 Championship Day 1 Tuesday, May 12, 2015 Edison HS - Alexandria, VA CONFERENCE 4:30PM 2:15PM 8:00PM Champs

Conference 13 Championship Day 2 Wednesday, May 13, 2015 Edison HS - Alexandria, VA CONFERENCE 4:00PM 2:15PM 9:30PM Champs

5A Regional Championship - 4x800m Only Tuesday, May 26, 2015 UVA - Charlottsville, VA Regional 5:00PM TBA 5:45PM Champs

5A Regional Championship - Day 2 Wednesday, May 27, 2015 UVA - Charlottsville, VA Regional 9:00AM TBA 4:00PM Champs

5A State Championship - Day 1 Friday, June 05, 2015 Newport News, VA - Todd Stadium STATES 1:00PM 9:00AM TBA Champs

5A State Championship - Day 2 Saturday, June 06, 2015 Newport News, VA - Todd Stadium STATES 9:00AM TBA TBA Champs

2015 Statemen Spring Track and field
Schedule Bus


